
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, July 11, 2011 – Friday, July 22, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, July 11, 2011  
 Speak at Archives Education and Research Institute 2011 at Simmons College in Boston, 

Massachusetts 
  
Tuesday, July 12, 2011 
 Participate in Open Government event at the State Department 
 
Wednesday, July 13, 2011 
 Speak to participants at National Institute of Genealogical Research Workshop 
 Speak at the National Security Archive on the George Washington University Campus 
  
Thursday, July 14, 2011 

Betty Ford funeral in Grand Rapids, Michigan 
 
Friday, July 15, 2011 
 NARA Senior Staff meeting  
 Quarterly meeting with NARA Union representatives 
 
Monday, July 18, 2011 
  
Tuesday, July 19, 2011 
 Speak at Archives Leadership Institute in Madison, Wisconsin 

 
Wednesday, July 20, 2011 

Participate in public program, “The Astronaut's Cookbook” with Dr. Charles Bourland 



 

2 

 

 
  
  
Thursday, July 21, 2011 
  
Friday, July 22, 2011 
 Nixon Library Program in Yorba Linda, California 
  


